
10/18/2020 to 10/24/2020
Bernhardt, David L

Monday, October 19, 2020

External/Intergovernmental Meeting
Mon 10/19/2020 9:00 AM - 10:30 AM

Location: 5160
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Bernhardt, David L < gov>; Tahsuda, John
<john_tahsuda@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Hebert, Samantha T <samantha_hebert@ios.doi.gov>;

 Event address : https://
Event number: 199 894 5739

Event password:  (  from phones)
Audio conference: USA toll

+1-  +1-  
Show all global call-in numbers
Access code: 

 
If you join the mee�ng through a computer, please enter the follow to ensure the name is easily iden�fied as a panelist with full
video/audio access:
First Name: Agency NAME – TITLE   
Last Name: PRINCIPAL NAME
 
If you encounter any technical issues, please contact Esmail Baerde at +1  or Raniesha Ba�le at +1 . 

Staff Meeting
Mon 10/19/2020 11:00 AM - 11:15 AM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Cameron, Scott J <scott_cameron@ios.doi.gov>;

Staff Meeting
Mon 10/19/2020 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Tahsuda, John <john_tahsuda@ios.doi.gov>; Sweeney, Tara M <tara_sweeney@ios.doi.gov>;
Jorjani, Daniel H <daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>; Shepard, Eric N <eric.shepard@sol.doi.gov>;

Staff Meeting
Mon 10/19/2020 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Location: 5160
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Bernhardt, David L < gov>; Greenblatt, Mark L
<mark_greenblatt@doioig.gov>; McGovern, Kimberly E. <kimberly_mcgovern@doioig.gov>; Aronson, Morgan G
<morgan_aronson@doioig.gov>; Cameron, Scott J <scott_cameron@ios.doi.gov>; 'jhaueriii@kpmg.com'
<jhaueriii@kpmg.com>; 'jasef-sargent@kpmg.com' <jasef-sargent@kpmg.com>; 'lbuhler@kpmg.com'
<lbuhler@kpmg.com>;
Optional Attendees: Bennett, Julia E <julia_bennett@ios.doi.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S
<katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>; Weaver, Kiel P <kiel_weaver@ios.doi.gov>; White, Katherine M
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<katherine_white@ios.doi.gov>; Coons, Sydney A <sydney_coons@ios.doi.gov>; Zunk, Skyler T
<skyler_zunk@ios.doi.gov>;

 

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting

Learn more about Teams | Meeting options

Depart DOI en route to EEOB
Mon 10/19/2020 2:00 PM

 

EEOB
Mon 10/19/2020 2:15 PM - 2:45 PM

Location: 126

Depart EEOB en route to DOI
Mon 10/19/2020 2:45 PM

 

Staff Meeting
Mon 10/19/2020 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Location: Secretary’s Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Bockmier, John M <john_bockmier@ios.doi.gov>; Goodwin, Nicholas R
<nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>; Willens, Todd D <todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Lawkowski, Gary M
<gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>;

 

External Interview
Mon 10/19/2020 4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Swanson, Conner D <conner_swanson@ios.doi.gov>; Goodwin, Nicholas R
<nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>;

Staff Meeting
Mon 10/19/2020 4:30 PM - 5:00 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>; Bockmier, John M
<john_bockmier@ios.doi.gov>;

Staff Meeting
Mon 10/19/2020 5:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Budd-Falen, Karen J <karen.budd-falen@sol.doi.gov>; Wallace, George R
<george_wallace@ios.doi.gov>; Skipwith, Aurelia <aurelia_skipwith@fws.gov>; Willens, Todd D
<todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Renkes, Gregg D <gregg_renkes@ios.doi.gov>;
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Tuesday, October 20, 2020

Official Travel
Tue 10/20/2020 to Fri 10/23/2020

Wednesday, October 21, 2020

Official Travel
Tue 10/20/2020 to Fri 10/23/2020

Thursday, October 22, 2020

Official Travel
Tue 10/20/2020 to Fri 10/23/2020

Friday, October 23, 2020

Official Travel
Tue 10/20/2020 to Fri 10/23/2020




